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A002308684 ZIAUL  MOSTOFA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  198.00  100.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637812 MRIGANKA  RAY Male No  2  1 2 SC  3  195.00  100.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706166 SAYANTANI  KOLEY Female No  3 3 UR  7  193.75  99.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943226 STUTI  CHAKRABARTI Female No  4 4 UR  1  191.75  99.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344201 NATASHA  PARVIN Female No  5 5 UR  4  188.75  93.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895536 SOUMAJIT  DAS Male No  6  1 6 OBC-B  1  188.00  97.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277446 ANIRUDDHA  PATRA Male No  7 7 UR  1  186.25  96.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025523 DEBANSHU  DUA Male No  8 8 UR  16  186.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197951 BIRANGANA  NASKAR Female No  9  2 9 SC  1  186.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340032 SWAGATA  MAHATA Female No  10 10 UR  19  185.25  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276214 SUBHRAM  HAZRA Male No  11 11 UR  5  184.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951842 SAEED  SK Male No  12 12 UR  1  184.00  88.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798255 JEESHA  HOTA Female No  13 13 UR  11  183.25  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284488 TRINNI  PAUL Female No  14 14 UR  5  182.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001456514 ALOLIKA  MANNA Female No  15 15 UR  19  180.00  92.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083442 ARJA  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  1  179.25  88.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115973 RAHUL  MAITY Male No  17 17 UR  1  178.75  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304254 ABHIK  DEBNATH Male No  18  2 18 OBC-B  17  177.75  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699674 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  19 19 UR  12  177.25  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794423 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  20  3 20 SC  16  176.00  84.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278604 ANKITA  MASANTA Female No  21 21 UR  4  173.75  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442256 SAIKAT  PATHAK Male No  22 22 UR  22  172.25  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522925 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  23 23 UR  2  172.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403979 ANANYA  DUARY Female No  24 24 UR  1  171.75  88.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081000 SHIRINARA  BEGUM Female No  25 25 UR  4  170.50  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787991 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  26 26 UR  9  170.50  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051577 SWAPNADIP  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  6  170.25  85.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245094 SK MARUF ALI Male No  28 28 UR  4  170.00  87.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002327507 ROMIK  BHOWMICK Male No  29 29 UR  10  169.75  87.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666375 DEBANSU  KAPRI Male No  30 30 UR  1  169.50  88.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116852 BISHAL  KHANRA Male No  31 31 UR  4  169.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305404 PAPRI  DEY Female No  32 32 UR  24  168.75  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523761 ARUNIMA  JANA Female No  33  2 33 OBC-A  13  168.50  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110736 SRIJON  ADAK Male No  34 34 UR  7  167.75  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830053 KHUSUBOO  BARIK Female No  35 35 UR  19  167.75  76.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233166 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  36  4 36 SC  1  167.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188305 ROHIT  DAS Male No  37 37 UR  1  166.25  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874209 ANIRBAN  MITRA Male No  38 38 UR  8  166.25  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197733 DIPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  39  5 39 SC  3  165.00  82.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409330 SRILEKHA  PALLEY Female No  40 40 UR  5  164.75  74.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916277 SAMIKSHA  DAS Female No  41 41 UR  6  164.50  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035267 RITWIKA  MONDAL Female No  42 42 UR  1  164.25  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000590134 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  43  6 43 SC  3  164.25  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230671 SAJAL  PANJA Male No  44 44 UR  3  161.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639747 SANKHADIP  MALIK Male No  45 45 UR  1  161.00  78.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126428 SURYADEEP  MISHRA Male No  46 46 UR  18  160.25  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367313 DIPASREE  DHARA Female No  47 47 UR  19  159.25  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270929 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  48 48 UR  3  159.00  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644755 JIT  MANNA Male No  49 49 UR  1  159.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255503 AYAN  KOLEY Male No  50 50 UR  2  159.00  78.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801680 SUBHAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  51 51 UR  10  158.50  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018448 SUSHMITA  BERA Female No  52 52 UR  3  158.25  80.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505994 ROHAN  DAS Male No  53  7 53 SC  1  157.75  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540607 SOMSUBHRA  GHOSH Male No  54 54 UR  22  157.00  90.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985514 ANJUM HUSSAIN KHAN Male No  55  3 55 OBC-B  3  157.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221741 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  56 56 UR  3  156.75  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002387907 SOUMILI  SAMANTA Female No  57 57 UR  1  156.50  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439725 SHRESTHA  MANNA Female No  58 58 UR  8  156.50  75.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128955 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  59 59 UR  6  156.25  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333253 PRASHANTA  GUCHHAIT Male No  60 60 UR  14  155.75  80.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282133 SOUMI  SAMANTA Female No  61 61 UR  1  155.75  77.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552108 ANNESHA  GAYEN Female No  62  8 62 SC  1  155.75  75.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686821 RITU  MANNA Female No  63 63 UR  3  155.25  78.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352995 SANDIP  JANA Male Yes  64 64 UR  5  155.25  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488159 DIPTIKA  GHOSH Female No  65 65 UR  3  154.75  80.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116065 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  66 66 UR  1  154.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181612 PROTISTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  67 67 UR  2  151.25  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380919 DIPSIKHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  68 68 UR  18  147.50  71.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634925 FALGUNI  JANA Female No  69 69 UR  6  147.25  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002044731 NILABRATA  MONDAL Male No  70 70 UR  6  146.75  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153472 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  71 71 UR  6  145.75  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921171 SOUMYADIP  BURMAN Male No  72  9 72 SC  2  145.75  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427744 SOUMYARUP  MONDAL Male No  73  4 73 OBC-B  3  145.75  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308264 DEBONITA  RAKSHIT Female No  74  5 74 OBC-B  8  145.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239695 SUBHANGI  KUMARI Female No  75 75 UR  8  144.75  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251669 ARNAB  SAMANTA Male No  76 76 UR  2  144.75  63.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462241 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  77 77 UR  2  144.00  64.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610853 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  78  6 78 OBC-B  3  142.75  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680706 SHAMIM  MOLLAH Male No  79 79 UR  6  142.75  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150876 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  80  10 80 SC  2  141.25  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228597 SUDIPA  KAR Female No  81 81 UR  4  141.25  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382510 SWASTIKA  DEY Female No  82 82 UR  12  141.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130595 DEEP  MANNA Male No  83  7 83 OBC-B  2  140.75  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000060812 PRAJIT  BERA Male No  84 84 UR  2  139.50  72.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360079 SUBHARTHI  SEN Male No  85 85 UR  14  139.25  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382087 JEET  MANDAL Male No  86  11 86 SC  24  138.75  64.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201828 AYAN  MAL Male No  87 87 UR  6  138.50  57.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219440 SAAD  MOLLAH Male No  88  3 88 OBC-A  1  137.75  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181927 ARIJIT  PARAMANIK Male No  89  8 89 OBC-B  3  137.50  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568421 DHRUBESH  BHOWMICK Male No  90 90 UR  9  137.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574784 MUJASSAM  KHATUN Female No  91 91 UR  5  137.00  53.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357174 RISHA  DAS Female No  92 92 UR  5  136.75  57.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976431 ATIG  SINGH Male No  93  12 93 SC  16  135.25  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042024 ARNAB  DAS Male No  94  9 94 OBC-B  17  133.75  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430968 JEET  MAJI Male No  95 95 UR  18  132.75  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198178 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  96 96 UR  7  132.50  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123385 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  97  10 97 OBC-B  1  130.75  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in 
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001068584 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  98  13 98 SC  2  129.75  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430672 ANJEL  RAY Female No  99 99 UR  21  129.50  47.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275448 ANJALI  MEENA Female No  100 100 UR  14  129.25  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004611 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  101  14 101 SC  10  125.75  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236319 INDRAJIT  DAS Male No  102 102 UR  3  125.50  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877339 HIMADRITA  DAS Female No  103 103 UR  22  125.00  55.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202942 TRIJITA  GHORA Female No  104 104 UR  6  122.00  52.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706815 MANGISTHA  SINGH Female No  105 105 UR  15  121.75  46.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675279 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  106  15 106 SC  3  120.50  48.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561562 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  107  4 107 OBC-A  2  114.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304832 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  108 108 UR  1  111.00  47.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537307 PRITI  PAL Female No  109 109 UR  2  107.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002308684 ZIAUL  MOSTOFA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  198.00  100.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523761 ARUNIMA  JANA Female No  33  2 2 OBC-A  13  168.50  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219440 SAAD  MOLLAH Male No  88  3 3 OBC-A  1  137.75  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561562 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  107  4 4 OBC-A  2  114.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.15

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in 
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule6
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001895536 SOUMAJIT  DAS Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  1  188.00  97.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304254 ABHIK  DEBNATH Male No  18  2 2 OBC-B  17  177.75  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985514 ANJUM HUSSAIN KHAN Male No  55  3 3 OBC-B  3  157.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427744 SOUMYARUP  MONDAL Male No  73  4 4 OBC-B  3  145.75  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308264 DEBONITA  RAKSHIT Female No  74  5 5 OBC-B  8  145.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610853 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  78  6 6 OBC-B  3  142.75  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130595 DEEP  MANNA Male No  83  7 7 OBC-B  2  140.75  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181927 ARIJIT  PARAMANIK Male No  89  8 8 OBC-B  3  137.50  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042024 ARNAB  DAS Male No  94  9 9 OBC-B  17  133.75  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123385 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  97  10 10 OBC-B  1  130.75  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001637812 MRIGANKA  RAY Male No  2  1 1 SC  3  195.00  100.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197951 BIRANGANA  NASKAR Female No  9  2 2 SC  1  186.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794423 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  20  3 3 SC  16  176.00  84.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233166 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  36  4 4 SC  1  167.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197733 DIPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  39  5 5 SC  3  165.00  82.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590134 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  43  6 6 SC  3  164.25  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505994 ROHAN  DAS Male No  53  7 7 SC  1  157.75  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552108 ANNESHA  GAYEN Female No  62  8 8 SC  1  155.75  75.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921171 SOUMYADIP  BURMAN Male No  72  9 9 SC  2  145.75  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150876 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  80  10 10 SC  2  141.25  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382087 JEET  MANDAL Male No  86  11 11 SC  24  138.75  64.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976431 ATIG  SINGH Male No  93  12 12 SC  16  135.25  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068584 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  98  13 13 SC  2  129.75  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004611 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  101  14 14 SC  10  125.75  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000675279 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  106  15 15 SC  3  120.50  48.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


